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Application Details

APPLICATION NUMBER
APPLICATION TYPE

DATE OF FILING

APPLICANT NAME

TITLE OF INVENTION

FIELD OF INVENTION

E-MAIL (As Per Record)
ADDITIONAL-EMAIL (As Per Record)
E-MAIL (UPDATED Online)
PRIORITY DATE

REQUEST FOR EXAMINATION DATE
PUBLICATION DATE (U/S 11A)
FIRST EXAMINATION REPORT DATE

REPLY TO FER DATE

201621030302

ORDINARY APPLICATION

05/09/2016

Chetan Bhaurao Sayankar

PROCESS FOR THE PREPARATION OF BIODIESEL USING LIQUID LIPASE ENZYME
BIO-CHEMISTRY

intellexempire@gmail.com

NA

21/01/2017
09/03/2018
11/10/2019

29/11/2019

Application Status

APPLICATION STATUS

Application in Amended stage



