



Controller General of Patents, Designs and Trademarks Department of Industrial Policy and Promotion Ministry of Commerce and Industry

decision more intolermons	
Application Details	
APPLICATION NUMBER	201621030302
APPLICATION TYPE	ORDINARY APPLICATION
DATE OF FILING	05/09/2016
APPLICANT NAME	Chetan Bhaurao Sayankar
TITLE OF INVENTION	PROCESS FOR THE PREPARATION OF BIODIESEL USING LIQUID LIPASE ENZYME
FIELD OF INVENTION	BIO-CHEMISTRY
E-MAIL (As Per Record)	intellexempire@gmail.com
ADDITIONAL-EMAIL (As Per Record)	
E-MAIL (UPDATED Online)	
PRIORITY DATE	NA
REQUEST FOR EXAMINATION DATE	21/01/2017
PUBLICATION DATE (U/S 11A)	09/03/2018
FIRST EXAMINATION REPORT DATE	11/10/2019
REPLY TO FER DATE	29/11/2019

Application Status	
APPLICATION STATUS	Application in Amended stage